Federal Communications Commission
Wireless Telecommunications Bureau
1270 Fairfield Road
Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

APPLICATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

COMMUNITY TELEVISION OF COLORADO LICENSE, LLC Date: 04/03/2012
300 DAVE COWENS DRIVE SUITE 505 Reference Number: 5347775
NEWPORT, KY 41071

The Commission is acknowledging receipt of your application(s).

Call Sign Radio Service File Number Purpose
WPRUG602 MG 0005145181 AU
WNTI556 MG 0005145206 AU
WPQX253 MG 0005145207 AU
WPSF340 MG 0005145208 AU
WPTH885 MG 0005145209 AU
WPVW346 MG 0005145210 AU
WQDV507 IG 0005145211 AU
WQHV492 RS 0005145212 AU
KZP310 RS 0005145238 AU
WPXR979 MG 0005145239 AU
WPNM707 MG 0005145249 AU
WPNM 705 MG 0005145250 AU
WPNM708 MG 0005145251 AU
WPNM709 MG 0005145252 AU
WPOS241 MG 0005145253 AU
WPOS242 MG 0005145254 AU
WPNM706 MG 0005145255 AU
WPQZ562 MG 0005145256 AU
WPOM 669 MG 0005145268 AU
WPQB895 RS 0005145269 AU
BLQ574 LP 0005145580 AU
WPOU481 TS 0005145581 AU
KEH492 RP 0005145582 AU
WPRUG02 MG 0005145583 AU
KK4106 TP 0005145586 AU
KK4111 TP 0005145587 AU
KW2599 TP 0005145588 AU
KX3722 TP 0005145589 AU
WBB495 TS 0005145590 AU
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Call Sign

WLI1660
WL 0866
WMV 660
WMV 661
WMV672
WNTI556
WPJAB47
WPOQ518
WPOQ519
WPQR442
WPQX 253
WPSF340
WPTH885
WPTQ515
WPTQ683
WPTQ887
WPTR213
WPUES525
WPUF387
WPWL 701
WPWR689
WQDV507
WQEK876
WQEX885
WQHV492
WPVW346
WPJA700
WPNI811
WPNJ941
WPNN704
BLPO01414
KKN668
KA2036

K C26145
KC26196
K C5547

K C5548

K C5552
WFW696
BLQ578
KSJ779
KSL57
WBES09
WDD635
BLP01501
KYY 256
KZP310
WSM711

Radio Service

TI
TI
TS
TI
TI
MG
TI
TS
TS
TI
MG
MG
MG
TI
Tl
TI
TI
Tl
TI
TI
Tl
IG
TP
TP
RS
MG
Tl
TI
TI
Tl
LP
RP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
Tl
LP
RP
TS
TI
TI
LP
RP
RS
RP

File Number

0005145592
0005145594
0005145599
0005145600
0005145601
0005145602
0005145603
0005145604
0005145605
0005145606
0005145607
0005145608
0005145609
0005145610
0005145611
0005145612
0005145613
0005145614
0005145615
0005145616
0005145617
0005145618
0005145619
0005145620
0005145621
0005145622
0005145635
0005145636
0005145637
0005145638
0005145639
0005145640
0005145642
0005145643
0005145645
0005145646
0005145648
0005145649
0005145651
0005145671
0005145672
0005145674
0005145675
0005145676
0005145678
0005145679
0005145680
0005145681
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Purpose

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
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Call Sign

WPXR979
K S2029
WMF755
WPJC215
WPID275
WPID277
WPNA884
WPNM708
WPNM709
WPOS241
WPOS242
WPNM707
BLP01165
WHES48
WSM707
WSM708
WPQZ562
KA44228
K C23097
K Q5632
WDD722
WGR837
WPNM705
WMF969
WPNM706
KB55310
KB55408
K C4936

K G6564
KJL8S
WHB740
WL D422
WLD423
BLP00972
BLP00973
WZZ750
WPW\V 454
WQFW484
WQFX543
WQOF795
WQOF799
WPOM669
K P82
KPJ483

K P85
KPJ745
KPJ749
KPJ750

Radio Service

MG
TP
Tl
TI
TI
Tl
TI
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
LP
RP
RP
RP
MG
TP
TP
TP
TS
TI
MG
Tl
MG
TP
TP
TP
TP
TS
TI
TI
Tl
LP
LP
RP
TS
TI
TS
TI
TS
MG
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

File Number

0005145683
0005145684
0005145690
0005145691
0005145692
0005145693
0005145694
0005145695
0005145696
0005145697
0005145698
0005145699
0005145700
0005145702
0005145703
0005145704
0005145705
0005145708
0005145709
0005145710
0005145711
0005145712
0005145713
0005145716
0005145717
0005145724
0005145726
0005145727
0005145728
0005145729
0005145730
0005145731
0005145732
0005145733
0005145734
0005145735
0005145737
0005145738
0005145739
0005145741
0005145742
0005145745
0005145746
0005145747
0005145748
0005145749
0005145750
0005145751

Page 30of 4

Purpose

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
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Call Sign Radio Service File Number Purpose

WPQB895 RS 0005145752 AU
WGR847 TI 0005145754 AU
WLF685 TI 0005145755 AU
WLF688 TS 0005145756 AU

If you believe an error has occurred, please call the Commission at (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To
provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.
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